

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4788/2020

PRITO @ PRITAM KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DALIP SINGH

Respondent(s)

(only office report on default for not filing spare copy to be listed)

Date : 13-01-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Counsel for the petitioner undertakes to file a spare copy of the Special Leave Petition within one week from today.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER